
CA 2 March Analysis

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
326

2199
2818
32

8
253

1657
2262
-97

20
592

1552
2817
-390

10
318

1701
2998
-665

12
349

2587
3036
254

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2022 to March 2023 (9 months) Results

CA 2

March (Only Results)

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
180
145
81

3
64
181
203
70

2
60
296
319
99

2
50
305
233
141

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
128
667
535
354

4
121
407
703
-95

2
65
645
880
-62

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

126
206
-64

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
230
243
26

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
294
379
-6

2
46
297
362
26

2
51
132
395
-174

1
32
213
348
-50

1
31
371
371
67

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

126
226
-80

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

210
312
-58

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
58
860
1140
-102

2
46
423
588
-54

2
51
132
395
-174

1
32
213
348
-50

1
31
371
371
67

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
31
17
35

0
0
10
39
-25

1
31
24
36
36

0
0
35
26
11

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
18
26
-8

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
49
43
27

0
0
10
39
-25

1
31
24
36
36

0
0
35
26
11

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
91
66
55

0
1
28
104
-60

1
31
72
97
28

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
64
89
-17

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
155
155
38

0
1
28
104
-60

1
31
72
97
28

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
73
742
910
39

4
153
708
904
68

10
298
683
1044
68

6
196
743
1029
42

9
262
1162
1218
365

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
140
399
525
55

2
52
337
494
-63

5
116
232
435
-63

3
78
256
560
-179

0
7

396
448
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
213
1141
1435
94

6
205
1045
1398

5

15
414
915
1479

5

9
274
999
1589
-137

9
269
1558
1666
362

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11
70
61
31

2
44
104
52
114

0
6

140
97
63

2
49
127
91
94

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
36
34
5

0
0
24
51
-25

1
22
42
81
-12

0
0
56
43
17

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
11

106
95
36

2
44
128
103
89

1
28
182
178
51

2
49
183
134
111

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
301
200
248

3
98
201
224
113

0
10
278
275
56

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

121
144
-8

0
2
65
133
-57

1
22
79
164
-53

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
422
344
240

3
100
266
357
56

1
32
357
439
3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
55
198
243
40

0
2

189
276
-48

1
26
138
230
-54

0
1

133
257
-108

2
41
198
287
-35

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
55
198
243
40

0
2

189
276
-48

1
26
138
230
-54

0
1

133
257
-108

2
41
198
287
-35

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
25
7
18

1
20
6
8
18

0
0
34
18
22

0
0
29
15
15

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
25
7
18

1
20
6
8
18

0
0
34
18
22

0
0
29
15
15

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

110
163
-43

0
1
97
189
-80

0
2

110
242
-78

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
71
101
183
17

0
9
68
248
-153

0
3

121
150
7

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
155
362
-137

0
1

188
359
-134

0
3

227
306
-57

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
101
366
708
-163

0
11

353
796
-367

0
8

458
698
-128

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-21 Mar-22 Mar-23

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
24
15
9

0
0
13
24
-8

0
0
11
24
-12

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
19
-17

0
0
9
19
-10

0
0
12
13
-1

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
12
19
-4

0
1
34
44
8

0
1
33
19
17

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
37
53
-12

0
1
56
87
-10

0
1
56
56
4

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
50
50
4

0
0
46
68
-18

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
4
34
-27

0
0
31
70
-39

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
104
-65

0
1
82
139
-33

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
85
188
-88

0
1

159
277
-90

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
2
14
-12

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
2
14
-12

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



March (Only) Results

Mar-23

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
2
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
2
0

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2




