MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 March Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2022 to March 2023 (9 months) Results

CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
New Clubs	10	8	20	10	12
Charter Members	326	253	592	318	349
New Members	2199	1657	1552	1701	2587
Drops	2818	2262	2817	2998	3036
Net Growth	32	-97	-390	-665	254

March (Only Results)

Mar-20	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-23
1	3	2	2
32	64	60	50
180	181	296	305
145	203	319	233
81	70	99	141
	1 32 180 145	1 3 32 64 180 181 145 203	1 3 2 32 64 60 180 181 296 145 203 319

CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	4	4	2
Charter Members	128	121	65
New Members	667	407	645
Drops	535	703	880
Net Growth	354	-95	-62

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	126	0	0	0	0
		Drops	206	0	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-64	0	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	24	0	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	230	0	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	243	0	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	26	0	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	1	2	2	1	1
		Charter Members	28	46	51	32	31
	British Columbia	New Members	294	297	132	213	371
	Washington	Drops	379	362	395	348	371
		Net Growth	-6	26	-174	-50	67
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	126	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	226	0	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	-80	0	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	210	0	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	312	0	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-58	0	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	2	2	2	1	1
		Charter Members	58	46	51	32	31
		New Members	860	423	132	213	371
		Drops	1140	588	395	348	371
		Net Growth	-102	-54	-174	-50	67

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-20	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-23
19		New Clubs	1	0	1	0
		Charter Members	21	0	31	0
	British Columbia	New Members	31	10	24	35
	Washington	Drops	17	39	36	26
		Net Growth	35	-25	36	11
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	18	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	26	0	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-8	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	1	0	1	0
		Charter Members	21	0	31	0
		New Members	49	10	24	35
		Drops	43	39	36	26
		Net Growth	27	-25	36	11

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
19		New Clubs	1	0	1
		Charter Members	21	1	31
	British Columbia	New Members	91	28	72
	Washington	Drops	66	104	97
		Net Growth	55	-60	28
49		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	64	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	89	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-17	0	0
Total		New Clubs	1	0	1
		Charter Members	21	1	31
		New Members	155	28	72
		Drops	155	104	97
		Net Growth	38	-60	28

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
Α		New Clubs	2	4	10	6	9
		Charter Members	73	153	298	196	262
	Ontario	New Members	742	708	683	743	1162
	Quebec	Drops	910	904	1044	1029	1218
		Net Growth	39	68	68	42	365
N		New Clubs	4	2	5	3	0
		Charter Members	140	52	116	78	7
	Various	New Members	399	337	232	256	396
		Drops	525	494	435	560	448
		Net Growth	55	-63	-63	-179	-3
Total		New Clubs	6	6	15	9	9
		Charter Members	213	205	414	274	269
		New Members	1141	1045	915	999	1558
		Drops	1435	1398	1479	1589	1666
		Net Growth	94	5	5	-137	362

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-20	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-23
Α		New Clubs	0	2	0	2
		Charter Members	11	44	6	49
	Ontario	New Members	70	104	140	127
	Quebec	Drops	61	52	97	91
		Net Growth	31	114	63	94
N		New Clubs	0	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	0	22	0
	Various	New Members	36	24	42	56
		Drops	34	51	81	43
		Net Growth	5	-25	-12	17
Total		New Clubs	0	2	1	2
		Charter Members	11	44	28	49
		New Members	106	128	182	183
		Drops	95	103	178	134
		Net Growth	36	89	51	111

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	3	3	0
		Charter Members	106	98	10
	Ontario	New Members	301	201	278
	Quebec	Drops	200	224	275
		Net Growth	248	113	56
N		New Clubs	0	0	1
		Charter Members	0	2	22
	Various	New Members	121	65	79
		Drops	144	133	164
		Net Growth	-8	-57	-53
Total		New Clubs	3	3	1
		Charter Members	106	100	32
		New Members	422	266	357
		Drops	344	357	439
		Net Growth	240	56	3

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
U		New Clubs	2	0	1	0	2
		Charter Members	55	2	26	1	41
	Quebec	New Members	198	189	138	133	198
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	243	276	230	257	287
		Net Growth	40	-48	-54	-108	-35
Total		New Clubs	2	0	1	0	2
		Charter Members	55	2	26	1	41
		New Members	198	189	138	133	198
		Drops	243	276	230	257	287
		Net Growth	40	-48	-54	-108	-35

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-20	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-23
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 25 7 18	1 20 6 8 18	0 0 34 18 22	0 0 29 15 15
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 25 7 18	1 20 6 8 18	0 0 34 18 22	0 0 29 15 15

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2019-2020 3rd Qtr	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 90 36 76	1 20 28 52 -1	0 1 57 67 -3
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 90 36 76	1 20 28 52 -1	0 1 57 67 -3

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	2
	Saskatchewan	New Members	110	97	110
		Drops	163	189	242
		Net Growth	-43	-80	-78
5M		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	71	9	3
	Manitoba	New Members	101	68	121
	Minnesota	Drops	183	248	150
	Ontario	Net Growth	17	-153	7
С		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	30	1	3
	Alberta	New Members	155	188	227
	British Columbia	Drops	362	359	306
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-137	-134	-57
Total		New Clubs	2	0	0
		Charter Members	101	11	8
		New Members	366	353	458
		Drops	708	796	698
		Net Growth	-163	-367	-128

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-23
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	24	13	11
		Drops	15	24	24
		Net Growth	9	-8	-12
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	1	9	12
	Minnesota	Drops	19	19	13
	Ontario	Net Growth	-17	-10	-1
С		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	1
	Alberta	New Members	12	34	33
	British Columbia	Drops	19	44	19
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-4	8	17
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	1
		New Members	37	56	56
		Drops	53	87	56
		Net Growth	-12	-10	4

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 3rd Qtr	2021-2022 3rd Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 50 50 4	0 0 46 68 -18
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 4 34 -27	0 0 31 70 -39
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 31 104 -65	0 1 82 139 -33
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 85 188 -88	0 1 159 277 -90

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
49		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	1	3	2
	British Columbia	Drops	5	8	14
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	-4	-3	-12
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
		New Members	1	3	2
		Drops	5	8	14
		Net Growth	-4	-3	-12

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Mar-23
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 2 2 2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 2 2 0

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 3rd Qtr
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2